METALINE
Designed for highly efficient, glare-free, even illumination of
large areas such as sports arenas and sport stadiums, race
tracks, docks, railroad yards, container terminals, industrial
areas, airport aprons, architectural and building lighting.
• Compact, low profile design
• Metal halide lamps give excellent color rendering
• High performance, low glare optical system

NORTH STAR LIGHTING INC.
Metaline
ORDERING EXAMPLE
(Select desired item from each column)
UNIT PH
O
TO
M
ET
R
IC
S
LA
M
P
TY
PE
W
AT
TA
G
E
VO
LT
AG
E
M A MH 1500 120H
Metaline
A - ASSYMETRIC
S - SYMMETRIC
MH - METAL HALIDE
LS - HIGH PRESSURE
        SODIUM
1000 - LS
1500 - MH
120H
208H
240H
277H
480H
Metaline comes complete with
SO cord and lamp
AC
C
ES
SO
R
IE
S
OHC
OHC - CROSS ARM
MOUNTING BRACKET
OHP - POLE TOP FITTER
MAR - REFLECTOR INSERT
FOR MA SERIES
*MAR - REFLECTOR INSERT FOR
MA SERIES INCREASES VERTICAL
BEAM SPREAD ABOVE PEAK.  FOR
LOW MOUNTING HEIGHTS AND AIMING
ANGLES BELOW 50O.
MA Series
Description
The MA Series has a specially developed reflector profile coupled
with an internal lamp shield/auxuliary reflector.  This has the dual
function of cutting off the beam above horizontal, and re-directing it
at low angles, resulting in a smooth distribution from mounting
position to aiming point from this arrangement.
Cut-Off
The output above peak reduces to 50% in 4o (1000W HPS) or 4o
(1500W MH)
100
50